
 Cultivating Hearts. Challenging Minds. Impacting Culture.Together...

College Counseling
Kimberly Norfork

Jovon Jones
Anna Matthews

counseling@ncchristian.org
ncchristian.org/academics/

college-counseling

Business Office
business@ncchristian.org

Upper School Parent Quick Reference Sheet 
Stay Connected!

Parent Teacher Fellowship
PTF@ncchristian.org

ncchristian.org/connect/ptf

Google Classroom 
Support: Megan Strange

mstrange@ncchristian.org

Arts 
NCCS Arts Council
ncchristian.org/arts

Athletics 
Booster Club

ncchristian.org/athletics

Upper School Office
Megan Strange + Kris Baker

mstrange@ncchristian.org
kbaker@ncchristian.org

FACTS Family Portal 
Parent Login: factsmgt.com

Jennifer Bosonetto
jbosonetto@ncchristian.org

School Counseling
Emily Siller

esiller@ncchristian.org

Development
Annual Fund, GOAL, Alumni

tdorsey@ncchristian.org
ncchristian.org/support

Student Life
Parker Smith + Connor Hughes

psmith@ncchristian.org
chughes@ncchristian.org
ncchristian.org/student-life

Health Services
Jane Soulis, RN

jsoulis@ncchristian.org



Dining Services / Pedestal
Aaron Cameron

acameron@ncchristian.org
ncchristian.org/helpful-links/food


